Redmine - Patch #8790

00 BUG
2011-07-1210:53 -0 [I

Status: Closed Start date:
Priority: Normal Due date:
Assignee: % Done:
Category: Estimated time:
Target version:

2011-07-12
2011-07-15
0%

0.00 hour

Description

000000BUG

History

#1 - 2011-07-12 13:45 - Etienne Massip
- Category deleted (Website (redmine.org))
- Status changed from New to Closed

- Assignee deleted (0 1)

Please use http://demo.redmine.org for testing purposes.
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